SAL-UGP Series
Vacuum Powder Loader
Date: Jun, 2018
Version: Ver.B (English)
3(31)
Contents
1. General Description ..................................................................................... 7
1.1 Coding Principle ...................................................................................... 8

Capacity
(L)
Hopper
Dia.
(mm)
Conveying
Capacity
(kg / hr)
(Main Unit)
H×W×D
1HP-UGP 0.75 / 0.85
3Φ
SHR-P-12U
1.5 1.5
12L Φ270 300 3
1000×400×500 2HP-UGP 1.5 / 1.8 SHR-P-30U 30L Φ380 400 7
3HP-UGP 1.85 / 2.0
SHR-P-60U 2” 2” 60L Φ440
650
10 5HP-UGP
3.75 / 4.2 1200
1380×470×600
5HP-UGP-D 1380×670×600
10HP-UGP
7.5 / 8.6 SHR-P-90U 2.5” 2.5” 90L Φ550 2000 19
1830×585×675
10HP-UGP-D 1830×740×675
12(31)
For Conveying Raw Material Contains 100% Powder (PLATE FILTERS are fitted

(mm)
Conveying
Capacity
(kg / hr)
(Main Unit)
H×W×D
1HP-UGP 0.75 / 0.85
3Φ
SHR-P-30U-1
1.5” 1.5”
12L Φ270 300 1
1000×400×500 2HP-UGP 1.5 / 1.8 SHR-P-30U-2
30L Φ380
400 2
3HP-UGP 1.85 / 2.0
SHR-P-60U-3 2” 2” 60L Φ440
650
3 5HP-UGP
3.7 / 4.2 1200
1380×470×600
5HP-UGP-D 1380×670×600
10HP-UGP
7.5 / 8.6 SHR-P-90U-5 2.5” 2.5” 90L Φ550 2000
5 1830×585×675
10HP-UGP-D 1830×740×675
Note: 1) Test condition of conveying capacity: Use dried powder plastic material                  We reserve the right to change
        without any viscosity and its bulk density is 0.6kg/L,                                 specifications without prior notice.